CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
Pin Contacts:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Copper-based alloy strip
Contact Finish:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Gold plate per ASTM B488, SAE AMS-2422
Shells:  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Aluminum alloy 6061-T6 per SAE AMS-QQ-A-250/11

 Au terminations
 (solder cup, pigtail)
Sample Part Number Format: MQHT-212-031-161-41WS
BODY MATERIAL
2 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
 with electroless
 nickel shell
4 – High-temp
 thermoplastic
anodized shell
5 – High-temp
 with stainless
steel shell
WIRING
00 – None
XX – See Wiring
 Codes
BODY STYLE
1 – Plug
ROWS
2 – 2-Row
(9-37 contacts)
3 – 3-Row
(51 contacts)
HARDWARE
00 – No hardware
head, retaining ring
allen head, retaining ring
head, retaining ring
head, retaining ring
head, captivated**
FF – Float-mount: front panel
mounting
FR – Float-mount: rear panel
mounting
* 0.018 diameter
MQHTM-PNB-1E
(CTMHT010)
MQHT-212-031-161-41WS
High-Reliability Contact
MIL-DTL-83513
MQHT interconnects are used in high-
temperature applications.  These low-pro!le
connectors come with a variety of termination,
hardware and wiring options. Custom lengths are
available on wire termination products.
34
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
MQHT MALE DRAWINGS
Straight
Low Pro�le